Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

Description Qtty Price
General
Restocking Fee for Cancelled Items 1 $608.75
Banquet Round Tables, 36" 8 $10.00
Black Lamoure 120" Linens 8 $28.00
' Los Angeles Bar, Black - 8ft 1 $350.00
Services
Trucking Fee 1 $100.00
Install Fee 1 $125.00
Breakdown Fee 1 $125.00
Credit Card Fee 1 $35.17
Notes Total Products:
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ORDER #005951

Shani Rotkovitz
(818)415-5473

PO: Order Date: December 27, 2024

Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt

Museum of Tolerance
9786 W. Pico Blvd, Los Angeles, CA
90035

EVENT DATE IS JAN 12, SUNDAY
*EVENT STARTS BETWEEN 6PM-10PM

INSTALL: SUNDAY AT 10AM

PICK UP: MONDAY AT 9AM

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$608.75
$80.00
$224.00

$350.00

$100.00
$125.00
$125.00

$35.17

$1,262.75
$385.17
$123.25
($65.40)
$1,705.77
($4,308.92)
$-2,603.15
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