ORDER #005951



Shani Rotkovitz (818)415-5473

Order Date: December 27, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: Museum of Tolerance 9786 W. Pico Blvd, Los Angeles, CA 90035

EVENT DATE IS JAN 12, SUNDAY *EVENT STARTS BETWEEN 6PM-10PM

INSTALL: SUNDAY AT 10AM

PICK UP: MONDAY AT 9AM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Restocking Fee for Cancelled Items	1	\$608.75	Т	\$608.75
	Banquet Round Tables, 36"	8	\$10.00	Т	\$80.00
	Black Lamoure 120" Linens	8	\$28.00	Т	\$224.00
	Los Angeles Bar, Black - 8ft	1	\$350.00	T	\$350.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$100.00	Т	\$100.00
	Install Fee	1	\$125.00		\$125.00
	Breakdown Fee	1	\$125.00		\$125.00
	Credit Card Fee	1	\$35.17		\$35.17
Notes			Total Produ	cts:	\$1,262.75
		Total Lab	or/Services/M	isc:	\$385.17
			Tax	es:	\$123.25
			Discou		(\$65.40)
				otal:	\$1,705.77
			Payme		(\$4,308.92)
			Balar	nce:	\$-2,603.15